D 0655684
09/22/2005 09:31 AM Deputy: KLJ
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

D C/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Assessor’s Parcel Number: _N/A
Douglas County - nv
Werner Christen - Recordexr
Page: 1 of 4 Fee: 0.00

l/ Date: SEPTEMBER 21, 2005
5 PG- 8298 RPTIT: 0.00

Recording Roquesed By: \T\iﬂ\‘\)ll\ll 1 A

Name: LYNDA TEGLIA/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

CHANGE ORDER NO 3 (#2005.187)
(Title of Document)

This page added i iti i i i
pag to provide additional mfo.lmauon required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed. pplies)



RECEIVED
No3 JUL 05 2005

CHANGE ORDER

[

DOUGLAS ¢
PROJECT: Foothill Sewer Extension COMMUN!T{QEV%%QPJ‘:‘IENT

DATE OF ISSUANCE: June 15, 2005 EFFECTIVE DATE: June 15, 2005

OWNER:_Dougias County, NV

OWNER's Contract No. PWP DO-2004-323

CONTRACTOR: V&C Construction, inc.  ENGINEER:_R.O. Anderson Engineering Inc. _ .

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.
Description: Reconcile bid quantities to actual field quantities

Attachments: Final quantity tabulation

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$610,785.00

CHANGE [N CONTRAET TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:_February 5, 2005
Ready for final payment:_April 30, 2005

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No.1

$18,728.00

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A.

14

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order
$629,513.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: February 19, 2005
Ready for final payment: April 30, 2005

Net Increase of this Change Order

{$20,583.00)

Net Increase of this Change Order

9
days

Contract Price with ail approved Change
QOrders

$608.830.00

Contract Times with ali approved Change
Orders

Substantial Completion: February 28 , 2005
Ready for final payment: April 30, 2005

By: y: w é)

Engineer (Authorized Signature)

Date:iuﬂ-c & o Date:

Owner (Authorized Signature)

q-16-0¢

=) .
: ofor Pithorized Signatur,
Date: & L?&Af’—
/7 rd

Page 1

0655684

0905
B299
2 Oof 4 709/22[2005

URURERBIRN0 Iy 25

Page:




,4

G00z/ze/60 ¥ 30 € :°bed pyB9GEHD
soco wa  NNMVUNIMARIOAMERIAD
o b "z _ | G060 i -
00'0001 000 00000} 0 b 00°0001  ]00°000} s I Ped \ueg Jo UojRABXT JSAD| €00
000008 000 000008 [0 Is foo'0008  Joo'008l { V3 g SGAIBA |18 SS B SUNBA 28A A1 (18IsUI| 200
0000LL OO0 00°004 0 [ loo'ootL  Joooss V3 [ B uliS peoy wed IO iewsu) 3 ABAns| 200
0008} {000 00081 %0 %08 joo'oose  Joooose | s I Z# Baly Sdxo0ig| 200
00'8Z8} 00'0 00eZeL |0 262 [oo'8zeL  fos's 41 962 614 9 814 WEY DI LMGE 90jid eseaiou) adid pesjuoiduiod) 20D
000004 000 000001 0 ! 00°000+.  |00°000} s ! oM JeoN adid siding o) sBuydno uopsuel) .z} ;0 uopejielsul| 10D
00'008F  [00°0 00°0051 %0 %001 00008t [oo0ost | S } lyoRa 1odoid 16} STHOD GeIS 9)80U0D §X 9 oBiden B aAoWSY] 10D
00°002 000 00002 0 t 00°008 {o0°00Z LE] ¥ $d0jS 01BM JO UCHBBISL}] G-y
00'0 00'0 000 0 jo foo'rrEl  J0O'ZE 41 Ty 1omag AJARIS) 1940 OAB8IS GEHAS OAd W51] SV
00008 00’0 00008¢ [0 ¢ loo'00se . |00°00L va § WEIBOS UOISOLOD-LY (SajoyuRY Jewmes Aeyues] v
0000004 000 0000001 [0 5 Joo'occ0L - Joo000Z | va g oA/ WNnoBALY Bupsixa Jo weweoeiden| €-v
000 000 - jooc 0 {0 loocosz  Joooosi | w3 § SoNEA Bid Bupspa 10 jesensy| Z-v
00'0 joo'0 foo'o 0 0 looooszz Joo'oosy | va S woamA Bnid Bugspd jo weweoriden| 1-v
00°00LZ  [00°0 jooreotz o ] {oo'o0lz j00°00€ LE] L $eipped J0jeao| ¥
000086 000 looooss Yo [oot [oo'ooss  Joo'ss A 00} OUE BMOPERN JO PUZ 0) PEOY 'D'A Bunsia puepa] €2
joorozel  Joo'o Jooozer  Jo |ov |oo'so8z [ 41 58 IIOAA JBON ‘051 898D ‘008D YMMMY OAd .24 22
|ooooog  fooo |oo‘o00e %0 %00} eocoog - [ooocos | € b "S'7°H'D 0} US| AjaeID MaN Jo uopoauuod| 12
|oo°0028 00'0 lovooss  fo 8Z'Z o0coze  foooosz | ov | e sepeds pusfiam jo buipsag| 0z
[oo251e6  [o0'0 oozsies [0 222 00'ZS1E6 [OO'LY 4 | zze Uiy AYARIS 'SE HAS ‘'OAd WLZL| 6
00'08€1Z  [00'0 00'06€1Z |0 gil 0006€12  oo0€ 41 Y] ulB AJABID 'S¢ HAS 'OAd WO 8}
oo'cvose  [000 00'¢Y088 |0 1892 00'€Y0S8  jOO'6E 41 ] Lev2 ujew AyARIO 'SE HAS 'OAd L8] £}
0000052 000 0000092 Jo } 0000052 |00°0005Z { Y3 b wuei ebuns| o)
00'000v  [00°0 00'000¢ [0 } 00’000 00000 | V3 ! - {eewRiq 9) Si0YUBIN Jamag Amyues| G|
0000089 [00'0 0000069 [0 €2 0000069 [00'000€ | ¥3 £2 (eewelq p) seoyuey Jmes Asjues] v|
00'0EZEL  [000 oo'0ezel [0 (D 00'082EL 006 41 | owl Bui\3)8d PEOH '©'Qf ©I
00'0E2} 000 - joo'oezt 0 W 00'069 00°0E 41 [ OPND R QNG ¥R Y ZL
joo'siosl  Joo'0 00910 |0 gro 00'98L 00°L} 41 gv woued £§d£$m oueyl 11
00002 Jooo - Joooozt (%o %00} Joosozi Joocozt | st ! "~ SoIN Balsixa o Buyouied| oF
000002 000 | 0 1 foocooz  [oo0002 | S ! " sepeds pueidn jo bupses| 6 .
[ooaegzs  Joo0 loo'seezs {0 vagk j00'9e82s  |00'yE A1 | veGl LR 90104 1| HOS'ILOHLOK 8
00'98S6E 1000 oo'seset [0 Soth 00'08Z8€ _ |00'6Z 1 | ozek T BaNpjed Weweaed| 2.
000085} o000 0000851 |0 I 00008gL  [00008S. | V3 b U{BIN. B.&&:....xm oF VI %310 WoN 3 AGeteV uiel( Jemes Tries Y
00'000¥L  [00'000L  [00°0002  |%0S %05 00°000%:  j00000FL | ST b 05+% 01 00+Z 015 U 9000] MoN-DUWdEospus ) BURSYE 10 W ¥ 4 .5
0000021 [00'0 0000024 |%0 %00} 0000024  {00°000Z) | S1 b UIBY 0403 WOD O} UjBj 9310 BUISIT Jo Uopoauiod] ¢
00'0s6E€  Joo0 00'056€€ [0 0046 00'0566€  j0S°€ 41§ 0048 UIBW 60401 BURSIT Jo bupse) abexeo] § mnsald| ¢©
00004 000 00002 0 1 00002 loo'002 va I uopoadsu) 1o} eneA Bnig Bupsid ;o Buoyiod| z
0000008  [00°0 0000008  [%0 b 00°0000§  [00°0000S | S b UORSZ}|IGOLLAT ‘SHLiiad ‘GAMS Bulpuog Uoeziigon|
618Q 0L Poled  peacuddy poped  peauddy  wnowy  adud  Wun  Awuend ‘ HOM JO uoRdpasag ON
junoury syl Aisnopeg Sl Asnonaid  RBIRI0D WN PARS  PAYOS wey
18101 wnowy  junowy  Aguend  AjuenD [euiBuo
S00T/SZ/S0
(TwNI) 9# Buiig sseuBoid £2€-#00Z2-00-dMd
"ONI ‘NOLLONYISNOD O A NOISNALX3 ¥3IM3IS TTIHLO0O0d -



SEAL

CERTIFIED COPY
The document te which this cerfificate is attached is g
full, true and correct capy of the origine! on file and on

DATE: NG DB SN 200

_ P4 Judiclal District Court
3 da, § ir ;h_/zmnty of Douglas.
T JAs, %

T % o 7

0655684 Page: 4 O 09/22/2005




